



MELBOURNE PAINTING & REPAIRS
1/31 WHITE STREET
PARKDALE VIC 3195

25/02/2016

Policy Number: OA16847617

Hi Jake,

You recently updated your policy and the attached Policy Schedule shows the latest details. Please check the Schedule to make sure all your new info is correct.

Our current products include **Car, Motorcycle, Home** (Building and Contents), **Business Liability, Caravan** and **Trailer and Watercraft**; and there's a 20% discount on Contents insurance if you take out Car insurance with us too. To find out more about our products and for all policy queries/updates or claims please call us on **13 YOUI (9684)**.

Also please note Jake Ghahremani AND Georgina Ghahresri are authorised to make changes to this policy.

Regards,

The Youi Team

Policy Schedule

Insurance type	Business Liability Insurance
-----------------------	------------------------------

Premium - includes Government taxes and charges of:	\$283.24
--	----------

Total stamp duty	\$25.75
------------------	---------

Total GST	\$23.41
-----------	---------

Total state emergency services / Fire services levy	N/A
---	-----

Total taxes	\$49.16
-------------	---------

Please note that the above summary reflects your annual premium. For details regarding the actual premium paid / payable for the current year, please refer to the Payment Schedule.

Effective amendment date	25/02/2016
---------------------------------	------------

Contract period	26/05/2015 (00:00) - 25/05/2016 (23:59)
------------------------	---

Policyholder	Melbourne Painting & Repairs
---------------------	------------------------------

ABN	65 482 953 432
------------	----------------

Nature of business	Painting And Decorating Services (3244)
---------------------------	---

Registered address	1/31 White Street Parkdale VIC, 3195
---------------------------	--

Insured value	\$5,000,000
----------------------	-------------

Excess	\$1,000
---------------	---------

Included optional cover	
--------------------------------	--

None

Optional covers available to you that are not active on this policy	
--	--

Money, Tools Of Trade, High Value Business Items, Stock In Trade

Special conditions

No Cover Applies Under This Policy To Any Claim For Personal Injury And/or Property Damage To Subcontractors Of The Insured Business.

Tax Invoice

This document becomes a tax invoice for GST for all amounts that have been paid and replaces the tax invoice previously issued to you for this period.

Invoice date	25/02/2016
Policyholder	Melbourne Painting & Repairs
Postal address	1/31 White Street Parkdale Vic, 3195
Policy number	OA16847617
Contract period	26/05/2015 (00:00) – 25/05/2016 (23:59)
Insurance type	Business Liability Insurance
ABN	65 482 953 432
Nature of business	Painting And Decorating Services (3244)
Account details	VISA, 462239XXXXXX0098, Expiry: 11/2016

Payment Schedule

Due Date	Total Premium Amount	GST Included	Amount Paid / Payable
26/05/2015	\$298.64	\$24.68	Paid
05/11/2015	\$-8.55	\$-0.71	Paid
Total	\$290.09	\$23.97	\$0.00

If the Due Date noted falls on a weekend or public holiday, the premium will be deducted on the 1st working day following that date.